Travel Soccer League Coaches
NMSA 2009

Rumson
	Girls-3&4
	Coach Name
	
	
	League team number

	
	Sean Clifford
	233-8197
	seanclifford@verizon.net
	RU 3-4
	G1

	
	Suzanne Parton
	936-1249
	baddscooter@aol.com
	RU 3-4
	G2

	
	Danette Alderoty 
	219-0122
	alderoty@comcast.net
	RU 3-4
	G3

	
	Shawn Reynolds 
	450-9655
	csrey@aol.com
	RU 3-4
	G4

	
	Jeff Cruz
	842-2241
	jeffcruz1201@hotmail.com
	RU 3-4
	G5

	
	Diane Dupuy
	345-7282
	dupuygirls@yahoo.com
	RU 3-4
	G6

	Girls 5&6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Andy Thuman
	747-2456
	athuman@comcast.net
	RU 5-6
	G1

	
	Frank LoSavio 
	747-9288
	losavio89@aol.com
	RU 5-6
	G2

	
	David Scott 
	747-0411
	scottabode@comcast.net
	RU 5-6
	G3

	
	Mike Tardiff 
	842-1985
	mtardiff26@verizon.net
	RU 5-6
	G4

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Girls 7&8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Scott Griffith
	933-4064
	slrcgriff@msn.com
	RU 7-8
	G1

	
	Tom Bartel 
	345-1130
	bartel@ipsogen.com
	RU 7-8
	G2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Boys-3&4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Greg Peters 
	673-4944 
	gpeters202734@comcast.net
	RU 3-4
	B1

	
	Bob Susser 
	530-0127
	bgsno4@aol.com
	RU 3-4
	B2

	
	Maura Beyer
	530-2874
	doozebeyer@gmail.com
	RU 3-4
	B3

	
	Ralf Sellig
	232-8471
	lucasSellig@aol.com
	RU 3-4
	B4

	
	Jeanne Kelly
	747-0772
	jeannekelly1@mac.com
	RU 3-4
	B5

	
	Sarah Orsay
	890-9308
	sarah.orsay@gmail.com
	RU 3-4
	B6

	Boys-5&6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Jen Sapnar 
	500-6978
	jsapnar@gmail.com
	RU 5-6
	B1

	
	Jim Dengler 
	741-6693
	ajd89@verizon.net
	RU 5-6
	B2

	
	Marnie Doherty 
	567-6464
	tmdoherty@comcast.net
	RU 5-6
	B3

	Boys 7&8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mark Wellner 
	933-9410
	Mwellner@markahydrant.com
	RU 7-8
	B1

	
	Bill Dadono
	747-0428
	wdaddono@comcast.net
	RU 7-8
	B2


Shrewsbury
	First Name
	Last Name
	Phone Number 
	RPG Email
	
	

	Jeff
	Amorelli
	7327419271
	jwacars@aol.com
	SB 5-6 G1
	Amorelli

	Tim
	Berbrick
	7322198649
	tim@storageengine.com
	SB 3-4 G3
	Berbrick

	Chuck
	Decker
	7322120485
	chuck@americanoil1895.com
	SB 3-4 G2
	Decker

	Michael
	Dingelstedt
	7325768547
	mikerd223@comcast.net
	SB 3-4 G1
	Dingelstedt

	Drew
	Holly
	7322190084
	holly5678@comcast.net
	SB 5-6 G2
	Holly

	Hagen
	Hottmann
	7327475771
	hagenh@verizon.net
	SB 7-8 B1
	Hottmann

	Chris
	Kelly
	7322191759
	Christopher.j.kelly@ustrust.com
	SB 3-4 G4
	Kelly

	Mark
	Lonergan
	7322191756
	slonergan1@verizon.net
	SB 5-6 B1
	Lonergan

	Tom
	Nelson
	7327589766
	TNelson@FRK.com
	SB 5-6 B2
	Nelson

	Michael
	Paduano
	7327476012
	mikepaduano@yahoo.com
	SB 3-4 B2
	Paduano

	Ray
	Soya
	7325306405
	rsoya@tunnelpartnership.com
	SB 3-4 B1
	Soya

	Miles
	Svikhart
	7325768934
	msvikhart@comcast.net
	SB 7-8 G1
	Svikhart


Eatontown
	Eatontown
	Coachs Name
	Telephone # 1
	cell
	e-mail address

	ET 3-4 B1
	Brad Johnson
	732-977-8404
	732-977-8404
	ETCHRISTINE@aol.com

	ET 3-4 B2
	Rick Voss
	732-542-4148
	732-245-6712
	RICKYVOSS@yahoo.com

	ET 3-4 G1
	James Eggleston
	732-233-5042
	732-233-5042
	james.eggleston@verizon.net

	ET 3-4 G2
	Mark Kramer
	732-542-9096
	732-492-9086
	mkjuggler@aol.com

	ET 5-6 B
	Paul Jurik
	732-460-1963
	 
	pjj1234@comcast.net

	ET 5-6 G1
	Mike McInerney
	516-509-1830
	516-509-1830
	mg_mcinerney@msn.com

	ET 5-6 G2
	George Trillhaase
	732-539-2052
	732-539-2052
	GTRILLHAASE@aol.com

	ET 7-8 B
	Mike Perez
	732-762-7672
	732-762-7672
	coachmcp@verizon.net

	ET 7-8 G1
	Annmarie Bell 1
	732-542-9361
	732-299-7185
	ABell2121@verizon.net

	ET 7-8 G2
	Annmarie Bell 2
	732-427-2082
	732-299-7185
	ANNMARIE.BELL@US.ARMY.MIL


Little Silver
	Team
	Coach
	Phone
	Cell

	LS 3-4 B 1
	LARRY GOLDSMITH
	732-933-0037
	732-539-8776

	LS 3-4 B 2
	PAT SULLIVAN
	732-747-5816
	732-955-4215

	LS 3-4 B 3
	JAMIE RAYMOND
	732-741-2052
	732-319-1988

	
	
	
	

	LS 3-4 G 1
	STEVE FELDKAMP
	732-933-0992
	732-766-2857

	LS 3-4 G 2
	KATHLEEN HOFFMAN
	732-758-1028
	

	LS 3-4 G 3
	GREG JANSKY
	732-741-1339
	732-406-9723

	
	
	
	

	LS 5-6 B 1
	ANDY KARR
	732-224-1272
	

	LS 5-6 B 2
	MICHAEL MONAGHAN
	732-933-8350
	732-996-0356

	
	
	
	

	LS 5-6 G 1
	BRIAN MORAN
	732-933-4574
	609-598-1811

	LS 5-6 G 2
	BILL DENGLER
	732-224-8912
	732-223-9304

	
	
	
	

	LS 7-8 B 1
	JEFF SIEGLER
	732-576-1563
	732-539-2016

	LS 7-8 B 2
	LARRY GOLDSMITH
	732-933-0037
	732-539-8776

	
	
	
	

	LS 7-8 G 1
	MIKE METLITZ
	732-239-7758
	


Monmouth Beach
	coach
	Team
	E-Mail
	Phone

	Jeff Hendricksen
	7-8 boys
	cqijeff@yahoo.com
	732-710-6222

	
	
	
	

	Scott Luebs
	7-8 Girls
	n.pavelka@comcast.net
	732-229-7975

	
	
	
	

	Dan Thormann
	5-6 Boys
	dthormann@comcast.net
	732-571-2993

	
	
	
	

	John  Marchinsin
	5-6 Girls
	jmarchisin@ishinc.com
	732-571-5936

	
	
	
	

	Michael Perri
	3-4 Boys
	jperri@ajperri.com
	732-263-0098

	
	
	
	

	Mary Mazzacco
	3-4 Girls 1
	jmazzacco3@comcast.net
	732-222-2159

	Geri Lucia
	3-4 Girls 2
	cglucia@comcast.net
	732-728-0665

	
	
	
	

	Chuck Hendricks
	1-2 Girls 1
	chuckmspt@comcast.net
	732-923-0678

	Matt Walter
	1-2 Girls 2
	matthew_walter@ml.com
	732-299-0032

	
	
	
	

	Pam Ruoff
	1-2 Boys 1
	pamruoff@hotmail.com
	732-222-9042

	Scott Umbs
	1-2 Boys 2
	scott.umbs@rbccm.com
	732-263-0275


Red Bank
	Team
	Coach
	E-Mail
	
	Phone
	

	3/4 Girls - Bob Butler   RFButlerjr@aol.com   (732) 530-4021
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/6 Girls - Bob Cronin  phyllisfc1012@aol.com   (732) 530-4492

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7/8 Girls - Enrico Ciabattoni   redbanksoccer@comcast.net
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3/4 Boys - Beth Fields  jfeh@comcast.net  (732) 450-9518
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/6 Boys - Chris Ferrigine  ferrigine@hotmail.com  (732) 530-3275


Tinton Falls
	Grade#-Group#
	First Name Coach
	Last Name Coach
	Home #
	Cell #
	E-Mail

	TF 3/4B1
	Kevin
	Bellomo
	(732) 695-2075
	(862) 812-9851
	kevin.bellomo@verizon.net

	TF 3/4B2
	Chris
	O'Donnell
	(732) 345-0719
	(908) 461-1666
	cdodonnell@verizon.net

	TF 3/4B3
	Alex
	Roland
	(732) 933-4777
	(732) 829-5270
	rolandac@comcast.net

	TF 3/4G1
	David
	Stone
	(732) 578-1130
	(732) 890-8680
	sdstone9@comcast.net

	TF 3/4G2
	Mike
	Stanton
	(732) 935-0925
	(732) 309-0869
	mcs@ureach.com

	TF 5/6B1
	Andy
	Pollina
	(732) 389-1878
	(917) 796-0026
	apollina@enertexmarketing.com

	TF 5/6B2
	Bill
	Yadlon
	(732) 542-4373
	(732) 690-4735
	wty@comcast.net

	TF 5/6B2 Asst. Coach
	Vito
	Migliazza
	(732) 460-0252
	(973) 738-0927
	vmigliaz@optimumlightpath.com

	TF 5/6G1
	Lisa
	Bellomo
	(732) 695-2075
	(908) 433-7661
	lisa.bellomo@verizon.net

	TF 5/6G2
	Frank
	Lodato
	(732) 542-4199
	(732) 233-3195
	amlodato@verizon.net

	TF 7/8B1
	Noel
	Romero
	(732) 842-0479
	(732) 890-8782
	noelromero699@hotmail.com

	TF 7/8B1 Asst. Coach
	Mike
	Clemetson
	(732) 389-3954
	 
	 

	TF 7/8G1
	Adrian
	Hook
	(732) 935-0492
	(848) 391-2355
	ajhook3@msn.com


West Long Branch
	3/4 Boys  1.  Scott LaMarca- 492-7794  Scottlamarca@comcast.net

	                2.  Paul Durnien- 222-7895    DurnienFamily@MSN.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3/4 Girls   1.  Larry shapiro- 492-5896  LHS@ansellzaro.com
	

	               2.  Ken Smith-    571-0215   Ksmith18@comcast.net
	

	                3.  Rafael DeLeonardis- 371-4433   rldel@comcast.net
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/6 Boys    NONE
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/6 Girls   1.  Debbie Ronan- 229-7276   randrprod@aol.com
	

	                2.  Tony Fontana- 870-2242   tony117@comcast.net
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7/8 Boys    1.  Chris Neyhart- 245-8048  WLBhomes@aol.com
	

	                 2.  Ken Smith- 571-0215    Ksmith18@comcast.net
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7/8 Girls  1.  Ryan Hegarty  513-9569   heggie182@comcast.net
	


Oceanport
	COACH FIRST NAME
	COACH LAST NAME
	HEAD or ASST
	NMSA #
	CELL PHONE
	E_MAIL ADDRESS

	R.J.
	Bates
	H
	OP 3-4 B1
	908-309-4857
	pirate_40_1@verizon.net

	Jim
	Klem
	A
	OP 3-4 B1
	908-675-6226
	karlynklem@yahoo.com

	Len
	Altomare
	A
	OP 3-4 B1
	908-804-7074
	lensue88@aol.com

	Robert 
	Turner
	H
	OP 3-4 B2
	732-239-3844
	theturners2000@verizon.net

	Doug
	Goldsmith
	A
	OP 3-4 B2
	732-539-2663
	nicolegoldsmith@comcast.net

	Hunter
	Brown
	H
	OP 3-4 B3
	732-500-7799
	whbthree@aol.com

	Joe
	Lavalle
	A
	OP 3-4 B3
	732-272-4924
	jplavalle@comcast.net

	Laurie
	Stephens
	A
	OP 3-4 B3
	848-466-0270
	rdkidd@comcast.net

	Sergio
	Hojraj
	H
	OP 3-4 G1
	732-673-9371
	shojraj@professionalortho.com

	Al
	DeSantis
	A
	OP 3-4 G1
	732-693-1412
	deinnj@sbcglobal.net

	R.J.
	Bates
	A
	OP 3-4 G1
	908-309-4857
	pirate_40_1@verizon.net

	Melissa
	Parker-Combes
	H
	OP 3-4 G2
	908-492-0680
	parker.combes@comcast.net

	Judy
	Seymour
	A
	OP 3-4 G2
	732-728-0562
	seymourlawrence@msn.com

	Karl
	Andresen
	A
	OP 3-4 G2
	973-703-7539
	arlene.andresen@verizon.net

	Mark
	DeSantis
	H
	OP 3-4 G3
	908-930-0554
	 mark.desantis@mtnsat.com

	Kelly 
	Valinoti
	A
	OP 3-4 G3
	732-859-5025
	valinoti5@msn.com

	Ron
	Kirk
	H
	OP -5-6 B1
	732-832-9877
	rdkirk26@yahoo.com

	David 
	LaPorta
	A
	OP -5-6 B1
	732-829-6643
	david.laporta1@verizon.net

	Jay
	Coffey
	A
	OP -5-6 B1
	201-993-9554
	jfcesq.coffey@att.net

	R.J.
	Bates
	H
	OP 5-6 G1
	908-309-4857
	pirate_40_1@verizon.net

	Tom
	Dolan
	A
	OP 5-6 G1
	732-221-0018
	KED734@aol.com

	Felicia
	Slattery
	H
	OP 5-6 G2
	732-904-3928
	flslattery@comcast.net

	Laurie
	Stephens
	A
	OP 5-6 G2
	848-466-0270
	rdkidd@comcast.net

	Dave
	Davis
	A
	OP 5-6 G2
	347-461-5530
	dvscar@verizon.net

	Jay
	Coffey
	H
	OP 7-8 B1
	201-993-9554
	jfcesq.coffey@att.net

	Kevin
	Kelly
	A
	OP 7-8 B1
	732-619-3409
	kkellytwa@aol.com

	Ray
	Smith
	A
	OP 7-8 B1
	732-229-2281
	rsmith@khov.com

	Larry
	Seymour
	A
	OP 7-8 B1
	908-433-4073
	seymourlawrence@msn.com

	William 
	Deerin
	A
	OP 7-8 B1
	908-433-7279
	wdeerin@htdonline.com

	William
	Johnson
	H
	OP 7-8 G1
	732-859-4947
	debj351@comcast.net

	John
	Weighall
	H
	OP 7-8 G2
	732-904-2103
	johnweighell@comcast.net

	Brian
	McLean
	A
	OP 7-8 G2
	732-996-2621
	brian325@aol.com


Fair Haven
Boys 3rd and 4th grade:
  B4 Andrew Stypa 732.996.6607/732.842.5297 Stypa@sitarcompany.com 
  B1 Steve Ciardiello 630-886-6621/ 732.842.1464 steven.a.ciardiello@us.pwc.com 
  B2 Andy Hewson 732.212.8605/732.996.0063 ahewson@asmillproducts.com     B3 Sal Maita 908.513.5448/732.741.8121 sal_maita@xiotech.com smaita1@verizon.net 

Girls 3rd and 4th grade:
   G2 Joe Liberi        732-219-6506   JL073163@gmail.com
   G1 Tim Lake         732-219-9137    timlake@mmsinc.com
   G5 Kevin Barnett 732-747-0311 Kbarnet2@its.jnj.com&Kbarnet2@ethus.jnj.com
   G4 John Ridgeway 732-842-8625   djridgeway@comcast.net
   G3 Jeff Blaney       732-803-1301  datasix@aol.com
Boys 5th and 6th grade:
   B3 Peter Lucas 732-539-2781  Luclaw@aol.com
   B2 John Lorenz 732-758-0766  john.lorenz@bbh.com 

   B4 Gordon Haskell 732-741-3114  haskell6@comcast.net
   B1 Dan Kilper 732-345-1578  kilpers3@mailhaven.com
Girls 5th and 6th grade:
    G2 Tom Rowland  732-842-3882   732-977-3739 (cell)  rowland@avaya.com     

    G1  Steve Littleson  732-921-6434 sglittleson@meridianhealth.com   

    G3 Rich Bayer  732-530-4838 rbayer@AffinionGroup.com    

Boys 7th and 8th grade:
    B1 Jake Rue 732-747-1335 jbrue5@verizon.net
     B2 Martin Ffrench 732-219-9129 jacmarff@verizon.net
Girls 7th and 8th grade:
      G3 Klaus Satzke   732-933-0693 ksatzke@aol.com 

      G2 Joe Boak  732-224-0062 jboak@verizon.net  

      G1 John Wright 732-741-4638 wrightequip@aol.com
